Vealleyvieus School
NeussleBBer March 2018

Important Dates to Remember
o Thursday, March 1 M
- All County Band & Chorus rehearsal at
Cherry Valley Springfield School

e Friday, March 2

- Grades 4-5 to OHS for Pops Concert, E:lrlu Dississal J1.40 a:_n
8:45-9:45 am Wednesday, March 21

(Conference Day)

e Saturday, March 3
- All County Band & Chorus Concert at
Cherry Valley Springfield School, 1:00 pm | s s s

e Tuesday, March 6
- PTO meeting in the library, 6:30 pm

e Wednesday, March 7
- Board of Education meeting at the District
Office, 7:00 pm
e Sunday, March 11
- Daylight Savings Time begins
e Monday, March 12
- Girls On The Run begins, 3:15-4:45 pm

e Friday, March 16
- Irish Step Dancing performance in the
cafeteria, 2:00 pm

e Monday, March 19 —Friday, March 23
- Scholastic Book Fair Week

e Tuesday, March 20
- Spring Open House, 6:00 pm

e Wednesday, March 21
- Half Day, 11:40 am dismissal for

Conference Day

o Friday, March 23
- Valleyview T-Shirt Day and VV Rocks!,
2:00 pm

o Monday, March 26-Monday, April 2
- NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

(Turn over for 6-Day Calendar)



